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N.LF.
009719711A
009719711A
045213012A
045222387V
045209330R
013195296N
024689197P
010799757S
001095816G
045251123A
045251123A
024882600G
024882600G
001328873W
011792811K
027189587E
027189587E
025268536T
045281292L
045218932N
076710586C
076710586C
076710586C
076710586C
045235399B
045245899T
045245899T
045245899T
045217085M
045259316P
045259316P
045240681A
005609336G
044581012C
045303609A
028333827N
028333827N
002034827V
033376799G
024804225J
025686019X
045265960M
045265960M
045265960M
036469329T

NOMBRE
MONDEJAR*OTERO,MARIABELENLORETO
MONDEJAR*OTERO,MARIABELENLORETO
MONEDERO*GALVEZ,ENRIQUETA
MONEDERO’LIMA,MARIA
MONEDERO*SANCHEZ,JOSE
MONEO*ALONSO,JULIAN FERNANDO
MONIO*OCANA,FRANCISCO
MONJE*NORNIELA,ALFONSO ORLANDO
MONSALUE*PAEZ,VICTORIANO
MONSALVE*LUNA,ENRIQUE
MONSALVE*LUNA,ENRIQUE
MONTALBAN*CEREZO,ANGEL
MONTALBAN*CEREZO,ANGEL
MONTANES*BARRANCO,ANGEL
MONTANES*BENITO,MARIALOURDES
MONTANEZ*ESCOBAR,MATIAS
MONTANEZ*ESCOBAR,MATIAS
MONTENEGRO*ESPINAR,VALENTIN
MONTERO*CALVO,ALVARO
MONTERO*DIAZ,JUAN
MONTERO*FEIJOO,JULIO MIGUEL
MONTERO*FEIJOO,JULIO MIGUEL
MONTERO*FEIJOO,JULIO MIGUEL
MONTERO*FEIJOO,JULIO MIGUEL
MONTERO*FERNANDEZ,ANTONIO
MONTERO*GILES,JUAN
MONTERO*GILES,JUAN
MONTERO*GILES,JUAN
MONTERO*GONZALEZ,FRANCISCA
MONTERO*LOPEZ,FEDERICO
MONTERO*LOPEZ,FEDERICO
MONTERO*MARTIN,JOSE
MONTERO*MONTERO,ANTONIO
MONTERO*MUNOZ,ROCIO
MONTERO*RODRIGUEZ,FRANCISCO ISRAEL
MONTERO*ROMAN,MARIANO
MONTERO*ROMAN,MARIANO
MONTERO*RUBIO,JAIME
MONTERO*TEJADA,MIGUEL ANGEL
MONTERO*TORRES,ANTONIOALBERTO
MONTES*MARTIN,ANTONIO VICENTE
MONTES*NAVARRO,JUAN MANUEL
MONTES*NAVARRO,JUAN MANUEL
MONTES*NAVARRO,JUAN MANUEL
MONTES*RUIZ,JOSE

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
49566308
52734773
48735648
48002758
48732536
49572714
49595961
48410075
49028988
48517720
48778694
48191212
49089644
49551118
49051863
49103839
49619018
49094874
52486765
48743862
52454168
52455719
52455810
52461242
48762027
48530108
48651219
48772621
48191711
47819145
48581599
48768456
49038087
48722836
52476159
49116197
49628627
49552860
49135597
49599164
49097342
47819217
48523736
48802427
48002885



